Ca
bl
e
G
la
nd
s
&

(mm)
S
DIM
MAX
(mm)
S
DIM
MIN
(mm)
Thread
Type
Mounting
Hole
Clearance
(mm)Gray Black
PFG-M20-12X5 PFG-M20-12X5-B 24 8 12 8 5 2 M20 X 1.5 20.2
PFG-M25-16.3X6 PFG-M25-16.3X6-B 29 8 16.3 10 6 2 M25 X 1.5 25.2
PFG-M32-20X9 PFG-M32-20X9-B 36 10 20 12 9 3 M32 X 1.5 32.2
PFG-M40-27X10 PFG-M40-27X10-B 46 10 27 19 10 3 M40 X 1.5 40.2
PFG-M50-34X13 PFG-M50-34X13-B 55 12 34 23 13 4 M50 X 1.5 50.2
PFG-M63-45X15 PFG-M63-45X15-B 68 12 45 32 15 6 M63 X 1.5 63.2
PFG-1/2-12X5 PFG-1/2-12X5-B 22 13 12 8 5 2 1/2-14 NPT 21.2
PFG-13.5-12X5 PFG-13.5-12X5-B 22 6.5 12 8 5 2 PG13.5 20.2
Brass Version
Part Number
A
Wrench

(mm)
S
DIM
MAX
(mm)
S
DIM
MIN
(mm)
Thread
Type
Mounting
Hole
Clearance
(mm)
MFG-M20-12X5 24 6 12 9 5 2 M20 X 1.5 20.2
MFG-M25-16.3X6 29 7 16.3 11 6 2 M25 X 1.5 25.2
MFG-M32-20X9 36 8 20 13 9 3 M32 X 1.5 32.2
MFG-M40-27X10 46 8 27 17 10 3 M40 X 1.5 40.2
MFG-M50-34X13 55 9 34 24 13 4 M50 X 1.5 50.2
MFG-M63-45X15 68 10 45 33 15 6 M63 X 1.5 63.2
MFG-1/2-12X5 22 13 12 9 5 2 1/2-14 NPT 21.2
MFG-13.5-12X5 22 6.5 12 9 5 2 PG13.5 20.2
Sealing for these cable glands is IP66 only if the cable matches the slot dimensions exactly.  For cables that are less than the “max”, but more than the
“min”, the seals are rated to IP54.
Longer thread lengths are available for some of these cable glands, please consult the factory.
Plastic Version Materials: